
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8112 SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN

Periode: 2017 Zomer

JONGENS U13
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4

Volgnr
2009423
2000067
0531308
2010267

Lidnr
Vermeire Niels
De Bruyne Bengt
Heirweg Ben
De Troch Stef

Naam
C+30/3 (15 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
C+30/5 (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
30/07/2004
18/05/2004
27/10/2004
12/11/2004

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0853310 De Boeck Dominique

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 52 47 37 03
+32 471 79 23 30
+32 52 47 37 03
+32 473 71 26 20
dominiquedeboeck66@gmail.com
ameliedevos66@gmail.com
info@broeksken.be

Afdeling


